
Herbstpokal 
27.09.2025     in Müssen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel H-Pokal

Herbstpokal Damen Seite: 1

Stand: 30.09.2025 11:13 Uhr

46 Grünwald, Meike  011... SchV Linau I 100,3

16 Bär, Melanie  011... Schwarzenbeker SchG 99,7

48 Barz, Karin  011... Ratzeburger SchG I 99,5

15 Prellwitz, Karin  011... Schwarzenbeker SchG I 99,4

40 Kirey, Laura  011... SchK Nusse I 98,7

7 Kindereit, Corinna  011... Mechower Schießclub I 97,8

8 Kindereit, Johanna  011... Mechower Schießclub I 97,1

44 Schalow, Ulrike  011... SchV Lehmrade I 96,5

47 Stamer, Silke  011... SchV Linau I 96,1
30 Reinke, Kerstin  011... SchV Blaue Garde Gudow I 95,8
42 Queiser, Corinna  011... SchV Lehmrade I 95,1
18 Stiehl, Heidi  011... Schwarzenbeker SchG I 95,1
10 Willkomm, Katrin  011... SchV Linau I 94,9

9 Zander, Kirsten  011... Mechower Schießclub I 94,0
38 Stock, Verena  011... SchKam Mustin I 93,2
45 Witt, Katharina  011... Schwarzenbeker SchG I 93,2
17 Pügge, Martina  011... Schwarzenbeker SchG 92,6
24 Dähn, Wibke  011... SchK Nusse I 91,6
43 Lewandowski, Anna-Lena  011... SchV Lehmrade I 91,3

1 Holst, Ute  011... SchKam Mustin I 90,1
49 Oehser, Jana  011... SchV Blaue Garde Gudow I 88,9

6 Nöthen, Gudrun  011... Ratzeburger SchG I 86,2
41 Witt, Monika  011... Schwarzenbeker SchG 85,8
34 Dehr, Christine  011... SchV Müssen I 85,0
37 Stock, Patricia  011... SchKam Mustin I 84,9
33 Kosiolek, Isabel  011... SchV Müssen I 84,4
39 Cortes Araya, Ana Belen  011... SchK Nusse I 78,4
50 Keller, Bianka  011... SchV Müssen I 75,5

5 Thomsen, Andrea  011... Ratzeburger SchG I 71,9
29 Oehser, Carmen  011... SchV Blaue Garde Gudow I 54,9



Herbstpokal 
27.09.2025     in Müssen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft H-Pokal

Herbstpokal Damen Seite: 1

Stand: 30.09.2025 11:10 Uhr

 011407 SchV Linau I 291,3

46 Grünwald, Meike 100,3
47 Stamer, Silke 96,1
10 Willkomm, Katrin 94,9

 011388 Mechower Schießclub I 288,9

7 Kindereit, Corinna 97,8
8 Kindereit, Johanna 97,1
9 Zander, Kirsten 94,0

 011409 Schwarzenbeker SchG I 287,7

15 Prellwitz, Karin 99,4
18 Stiehl, Heidi 95,1
45 Witt, Katharina 93,2

 011400 SchV Lehmrade I 282,9

44 Schalow, Ulrike 96,5
42 Queiser, Corinna 95,1
43 Lewandowski, Anna-Lena 91,3

 011409 Schwarzenbeker SchG 278,1

16 Bär, Melanie 99,7
17 Pügge, Martina 92,6
41 Witt, Monika 85,8

 011414 SchK Nusse I 268,7

40 Kirey, Laura 98,7
24 Dähn, Wibke 91,6
39 Cortes Araya, Ana Belen 78,4

 011401 SchKam Mustin I 268,2

38 Stock, Verena 93,2
1 Holst, Ute 90,1

37 Stock, Patricia 84,9

 011391 Ratzeburger SchG I 257,6

48 Barz, Karin 99,5
6 Nöthen, Gudrun 86,2
5 Thomsen, Andrea 71,9



Herbstpokal 
27.09.2025     in Müssen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft H-Pokal

Herbstpokal Damen Seite: 2

Stand: 30.09.2025 11:10 Uhr

 011408 SchV Müssen I 244,9

34 Dehr, Christine 85,0
33 Kosiolek, Isabel 84,4
50 Keller, Bianka 75,5

 011417 SchV Blaue Garde Gudow I 239,6

30 Reinke, Kerstin 95,8
49 Oehser, Jana 88,9
29 Oehser, Carmen 54,9


